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GRIFFIN, GEORGIA 30223
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19 April 1993

Final Results Georgia High School Association 2nd Annual Air Rifle
Match 1993 State Championship.

Georgia High School Association

Griffin High Schoocl, Griffin, Georgia

Fired:

10 April 1993

4. Results of Team Firing and Awards as follows:

PLACE

lst
Z2nd
3rd
4th
S5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10th

SCHOOL

Creekside High School
Fitzgerald High School
Benedictine High School
Griffin High School
Statesboro High School
Heritage High School
Mays High School
Ringgold High School
Douglas High School
George High School

5. Results of Individual Firing and Awards:

PLACE

High Individual

2nd High
“3rd High
4th High
5th High
6th High
7th High
8th High
9th High
10th High
lith High
l2th High
13th High
lath High

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

NAME-SCHOOL

Jason Newton — Creekside
Jonathan Hitchcock - Creckside
Lewis Harper - Creekside
Patrick Gilmore - Benedictine
Dorminick Lumpkin - Fitzgerald
Chad Lynch - Griffin

Jeff Henry -~ Benedictine

Byron Russ - Fitzpgerald

John Taylor - Griffin

Joshua Smith - Creekside

John Whidden - Fitzgerald
Elizabeth Hess - Statesboro
Bill Searcy - Griffin

Bobby Diberarding - Heritage

SCORE

1100/1200
1064/1200
1054/1200
1053/1200

-1013/1200

1011/1200
967/1200
954/1200
853/1200
713/1200

SCORE

279/300
2777300
276/300
2757300
271/300%
271/300
271/300
270/300
269/300
268/300
266/300
265/300
260/300%
260/300



PLACE

15th High
l6th High
17th High
18th High
19tch High
20th High
2lst High
22nd High
23rd High
24th High
25th High
26th High
27th High
28th High
29th High
30th High
3lst High
32nd High
33rd High
34th High
35th High
36th High
37th High
38th High
39th High
40th High

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

DISTRIBUTION:

! Per School

2 GA H.S.

Association

NAME-SCHOOL

Michael Newton =~ Statesboro
Raphael Heflin - Mays

Rhoda Joyner - Statesboro
Jeff Palmer ~ Heritage
Ronnie McMillan - Fitzgerald
Chris Henry - Benedictine
Todd Fields - Griffin

John Davis = Mays

Stephen Green — Benedictine
Onweta Knox - Mays

Ricky Davis = Ringgeld
Barry Honea - Heritage
Willie Spear - Douglas
Thomas Butler - Ringgold
Quinton Giles -~ Heritage
John Bridges - Ringgold

Russell Tankersley - Stateshoro

Clifford Jones = Douglas
Jonathan Pollard - Ringgeld
Tommy Kelly - Mavs

Travis Crawford - George
Dane Clark -~ Douglas

David Mitchell - Douglas

""Marieando Newell - George

Tonyalee Ector - George
Krystal Southern - George

* Tie-Breaker was NRA Rule 15.5

Qm‘,\%dw\

ALLAN B, IMES
LTC, (USA Retired)
Match Director

SCORE

259/300%
2597300
258/300%
258/300
257/300
256/300
253/300%
253/300
252/300%
252/300

- 250/300%

250/3060
246/300%
246/300

- 243/300

2347300
231/300
226/300
2247300
203/300
200/300
1947300
187/300
179/300
168/300
166/300



